Sony Ericsson SAR niveles de radiacion

2009-2010
SAR SAR
Modelo (W/kg) (W/kg) FCCID
digital analdégico
A1228C 0.795 1.34 AXATR-410-A2
A1228D and1228LX 0.823 1.35 AXATR-393-A2
A1228di 0.823 1.35 AXATR-388-A2
C902 1.32 n/a PY7A3052101
Cyber-shot C905 1.12 n/a PY7A3252071
J300a 1.12 n/a PY7A1041021
K700i 1.03 n/a PYYA1021041
K750i 0.66 n/a ha
K790a 0.58 n/a PY7AF032011
K800i 0.58 n/a PY7AD022031
K850i 1.14 n/a PY7A3252011
M600i 1.15 n/a PY7FD022012
P1i 0.98 n/a
P800 0.64 n/a PY77130601
P900 1.36 n/a PY7FAB1021011
P910 1.5 n/a PY7FB031012
P990i 0.78 n/a PY7FD022011
S500i 0.77 n/a PY7A1052042
S710a 0.88 n/a PY7AF031021
T200 0.37 n/a PY71130501
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T206
T226
T237
T300
T306
T310
T316
T608
T610
T616
T61c
T61d
T61LX
T612z
T62u
T637
T68
T68i
TM506
W200a
W300i
W350a
W380a
W380a
W518a Walkman
W580i
W600i
W6710i
W760i

1.28
1.18
1.18
0.43
0.75
0.57
0.75
1.46
1.21
1.16
1.01
0.76
0.76
0.92
0.49
1.41
0.74
0.58
1.43
0.87
1.42
1.48
0.69
0.69
0.73
1.26
1.26
1.35
0.81

1.48
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
1.41
1.35
1.35
n/a
1.36
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

PXITR-503-A2
PY7A1041011
PY7A1041011
PY71130601
PXITR-G0702
PY71130602
PXITR-G1202
PXITR-CA0802
PY7AAB-1021011
PY7A1031011
AXATR-413-A2
AXATR-417-A2
AXATR-417-A2
PXITR-419-AZ
PXITR-502-A2
PY7A031012
PBY1130201
PY71130202
PY7A3132011
PY7A1032013
PY7AF052031
PY7A1032061
PY7A1022091
PY7A1022091
PY7A3880024
PY7A1052042
PY7AF052021
PY7AF052041
PY7A1052101
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W800i
W810i
W850i
W880i
W995a
Xperia X1
Z310a
Z500a
Z520a
Z525a
Z555
Z600
Z710i
Z750a

0.57
1.04
0.6

1.47
1.09
0.92
1.13
1.45
1.47
1.47
0.67
0.31
1.36
1.42

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
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